
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Lightstone Remodel 327 days Tue 4/18/23 Mon 7/29/24
1 Design/Selection Activities 219 days Tue 4/18/23 Thu 2/29/24
27 Procurement Activities 244 days Tue 4/25/23 Thu 4/11/24
72 Preconstruction Activities 13 days Mon 11/6/23 Mon 11/27/23
81 Construction Activities 174 days Mon 11/27/23 Mon 7/29/24
82 Site Work (Demo, TESC, Excavation) & Foundation 40 days Mon 11/27/23 Tue 1/23/24

128 Framing Though Insulation 47 days Thu 1/11/24 Fri 3/15/24
192 Exterior Envelope 24 days Wed 2/28/24 Mon 4/1/24
204 Drywall Through Finish Carpentry 46 days Mon 3/18/24 Mon 5/20/24
245 Hardscape & Softscape 66 days Mon 4/29/24 Mon 7/29/24
268 Interior Paint Through Interior Finishes 22 days Mon 4/29/24 Tue 5/28/24
279 Final Trims 24 days Fri 5/17/24 Wed 6/19/24
299 Project Punch Out 10 days Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/21/24
300 Building Final Inspections 3 days Mon 6/24/24 Wed 6/26/24
301 Certificate of Occupancy 0 days Wed 6/26/24 Wed 6/26/24
302 Final Cleaning 3 days Thu 6/27/24 Mon 7/1/24
303 Project Complete 0 days Mon 7/1/24 Mon 7/1/24

Lightstone Remodel 327 days
Design/Selection Activities 219 days

Procurement Activities 244 days
Preconstruction Activities 13 days

Construction Activities 174 days
Site Work (Demo, TESC, Excavation) & Foundation 40 days

Framing Though Insulation 47 days
Exterior Envelope 24 days

Drywall Through Finish Carpentry 46 days
Hardscape & Softscape 66 days

Interior Paint Through Interior Finishes 22 days
Final Trims 24 days

Project Punch Out 6/21
Building Final Inspections 6/26
Certificate of Occupancy 6/26

Final Cleaning 7/1
Project Complete 7/1
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